\\\\\\\lll///é4

N

N Z
= =
= =
= >
2y S

7N

6. ndugnduidinlasaeunl > 6.1 LUUNH

23164CAE4

Code
23164CAE4

Serial Number

Open

Ring Box

Dimensions

Calculation Data

Basic Dynamic Load Rating

Basic Static Load Rating

Fatigue Load Limit

Limiting Speed

Mass

Mass Bearing

A.ANTILUBIULUDS

49-51 auudTsuiies duiusiea duiusied njunnuvuAs 10100 Usemelny

sénm : 02-222-8719,02-225-9327 | {lafio : 086-320-6798,086-320-6899,086-320-6799

LLﬂﬂ‘g : 02-222-1551,02-222-5768 | LIEGE info@asahibearing.com

320
540
176

162

SKU Name (TH)

Weight

Close

Lock Ring

Radial
Axial
Co
Radial
Axial
Pu

Grease

Oil Lubricate

kg

315000

560000

480
600

SKU Name (EN)
He_ight
Rubt;er Lid
W_ing

kef
kef
kef
kef
kef
kef
kef
r/min

r/min

Series
23100
Bolt Size

Iron Lid

Tapered






